Accessories
REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
159 P9249159 4-JAW CHUCK 8" 1109 PAW03M HEX WRENCH 3MM
159-1 P9249159-1 4-JAW CHUCK BACKPLATE 1110 P92491110 SPINDLE SLEEVE MT#3-MT#5
160-2 P9249160-2 3-JAW CHUCK OUTSIDE JAW SET 1111 P92491111 LIVE CENTER MT#3
162 P9249162 FACEPLATE 12" 1112 P92491112 DRILL CHUCK ARBOR MT#3-B16
501 P9249501 DEAD CENTER MT#3 1113 P92491113 DRILL CHUCK B16
1100 P92491100 TOOL BOX 1114 P92491114 DRILL CHUCK KEY
1102 P92491102 TOOL POST AMERICAN ROCKER TYPE 1115 P92491115 CHUCK KEY
1103 P92491103 OIL CAN 1116 P92491116 CHANGE GEAR 30T
1104 P92491104 4-WAY TOOL POST KEY 1117 P92491117 CHANGE GEAR 32T
1105 PAW08M HEX WRENCH 8MM 1118 P92491118 CHANGE GEAR 46T
1106 PAW06M HEX WRENCH 6MM 1119 P92491119 OPEN END WRENCH 13/16MM
1107 PAW05M HEX WRENCH 5MM 1120 P92491120 STANDARD SCREWDRIVER #2
1108 PAW04M HEX WRENCH 4MM
Safety labels warn about machine hazards and ways to prevent injury. The owner of this machine
MUST maintain the original location and readability of the labels on the machine. If any label is
removed or becomes unreadable, REPLACE that label before using the machine again. Contact
Grizzly at (800) 523-4777 or www.grizzly.com to order new labels.
REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
164 P9249164 GEARBOX CHART LABEL 169 P9249169 CHANGE GEAR LABEL
165 P9249165 THREADING CHART LABEL 170 P9249170 MACHINE ID LABEL
166 P9249166 THREADING DIAL CHART LABEL 171 PPAINT-1 GRIZZLY GREEN TOUCH UP PAINT
167 P9249167 SPINDLE SPEED CHART LABEL 172 PPAINT-11 GREY PUTTY TOUCH UP PAINT
168 P9249168 GENERAL WARNING LABEL 173 G8588 GRIZZLY NAMEPLATE 9-1/2 X 4-1/5
Label Placement
WARRANTY CARD
The following information is given on a voluntary basis. It will be used for marketing purposes to help us develop
better products and services. Of course, all information is strictly confidential.
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
Note: We never use names more than 3 times.
10.  _____________________________________________________________________
 _________________________________________________________________________________
 _________________________________________________________________________________
 _________________________________________________________________________________
WARRANTY AND RETURNS
Buy Direct and Save with Grizzly® – Trusted, Proven and a Great Value!
~Since 1983~
ORDER
24 HOURS A DAY!
1-800-523-4777
Visit Our Website Today For
Current Specials!